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Ralph Thomas Orrico

Director Information

Title Mr

Name Ralph Thomas Orrico
Postcode SW7 1BG

Date of birth April 1940

Total current 0
directorships

List of Current Directorships

Company Name
N/A*

List of Previous Directorships

Company Name

XEROX OVERSEAS HOLDINGS
LIMITED

XEROX EXPORTS LIMITED
XEROX ENGINEERING SYSTEMS
EUROPE LIMITED

AXIMA FM LIMITED

BESSEMER TRUST LIMITED
XEROX BUSINESS EQUIPMENT
LIMITED

XEROX LIMITED

N/A* - no information available

Number

Number
03275267

00506224
01230911

02926739
00348171
01838186

00575914

Honours
Number
Address

Nationality

Company Status

Company Status
Active - Accounts Filed

Non-Trading
Company is dissolved

Non-Trading
Non-Trading
Non-Trading

Active - Accounts Filed
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902739652

902739652
31 Eresby House
Rutland Gate

London

American

App. Date

App. Date
21/07/1997

23/09/1996
27/09/1994

02/08/1994
08/02/1993
17/07/1992

23/04/1992

Res. Date

Res. Date
22/05/1998

10/03/1997
03/02/1995

29/05/1998
13/06/1997
22/05/1998

22/05/1998

Position

Position
Director

Director
Director

Director
Director

Director

Director



